A16-045N1A
Chicony_電源適配器
變壓器共用型號：
CM645, HDCY5, LA45NM150, THUNDERBOLT 3, 814838-001, 814838-002,
814838-003, 815049-001, 815049-002, 815049-003, ADP-45EW A,
ADP-45XE B, A045R031L, HQ-TRE, TPN-CA01, TPN-CA02, TPN-CA08,
TPN-LA06, USB-A, USB-C, USB-TYPE-C, V5Y26AA, PA-1450-33HE,
PA-1450-80,  PA-1450-78AP, PA5257E-1AC3, PA5257U-1ACA,
PA5279U-1ACA, Y3X27EAABE, RC30-016803, RC30- , ADLX45YLC3A,
ADLX45UCCU2A, SA10E75829, LS-45WTCPD, A16-045N1A
Kuo
新建印章
適用型號：
APPLE : MacBook 12 inch
ACER：SWIFT 7, SF713, SF713-51, SPIN 7, SP714, SP714-51, SPIN11,
R751T, R751TN, CP511,
CHROME BOOK CB515, CB515-1HT, CB5-312T, C771, C771T
ASUS : C302, C213, C213N, C302C, C302CA, C434T, Q325UAR, T303,
T303U, T303UA, UX370UA, ZENBOOK FLIP S, UX390, UX390UA
Dell Latitude : , 7370
Dell Venue : VENUE 10 PRO 5056, VENUE 8 PRO 5855
Dell Xps12 : 9250
Hp : 12B017, 12B017-CA, CHROMEBOOK 11 G6 EE, CHROMEBOOK 14,
ELITE X2, 1012G1, PAVILION X2 DETACHABLE, SPECTRE 13, SPECTRE
360 13 2018, SPECTRE X2, SPECTRE X2 12-A002TU, SPECTRE X360
13-W013DX, SPECTRE X360 13-W013DX., SPECTRE X360 CONVE
13-W010TU, XG2 10 INCH TABLET, 12-A002DX, 12-A011NR,
12-A012NR, 12-B012CA, 12-B017CA, 12-B020NR, 13-AC001NA,
13-AC010CA, 13-AC013DX, 13-ACO23DX, 13-AC050C, 13-AE003NA,
13-V001DX, 13-V010CA, 13-V011DX, 13-V018CA, 13-V021NR,
13-V024TU, 13-V110CA, 13T-V000, 4Z22UA#ABA
Lenovo : ZENBOOK3U, 300E, THINKPAD X1 TABLET, ThinkPad X1
Carbon , YOGA 370, YOGA 910-13IKB (80VF002JUS), YOGA 910-13IKB
80VF TOUCH USBC, T470, T470s, T570, P51s, X280
Razer : RX09-01682E24, RZ09- , RZ09-01682E10
Toshiba : DYNABOOK X-40, PORTEGE X20W, PORTEGE X30T, TECRA
X40-D, TECRA X40-D1452, TECRA X40-E, TECRA X40-E1420, TECRA
X40-E1440, TECRA X40-E1452, X20W-D1252, X30-D1354, X30-D1356
Xiaomi : MIIX5 PRO, XIAOMI AIR 12.5 INCH
Nintendo Switch
因機種持續更新,無法完全列出型號,若有不確定型號歡迎詢問
產品規格
品牌：Chicony
型號: A16-045N1A
INPUT : 100-240V  50-60Hz 1.2A
OUTPUT : 20V-2.25A / 15V-3A / 9V-3A / 5V-3A
功率: 45W
尺寸( L x W x H ):92 x 41 x 27mm (only adapter)
重量:188.5g
孔徑: Type-C
Kuo
新建印章